<u>د الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم</u>	Docket No.: WRA0008-US
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P068/REV03	1 - 14 - 2005 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings 🔶 🔶 🔶 🔍 🔍	
To the Director of the United States Paters	03118148 Attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): QR SCIENCES LIMITED NOV 0 8 7005	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: QRSCIENCES PTY. LTD. Address: 8-10 HAMILTON STREET,
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	No
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Derger	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	ne City: CANNINGTON State/Prov.: WA 6107
□ Other	Country: AUSTRALIA ZIP: WA 6107
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) 🛛 Yes 🖾 No
Patent Application No. Filing date 11/016,728 12/21/2004 11/19/2005 DBYRNE 00000185 033975 11016728 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional nu	mbers 🔲 Yes 🛛 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: MICHAEL BEDNAREK	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 32,329	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be
Address: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN	redited or debited to deposit account
LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
1650 TYSONS BOULEVARD,	8. Deposit account number:
City: MCLEAN State/Prov.: VA	03-3975
Country: USA ZIP: 22102	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	O NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
MICHAEL BEDNAREK	Signature Jate
Total number of pages inc	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P Doc 1460 Alexandria VA 2313:1450	

PATENT REEL: 017192 FRAME: 0486 WRAY & ASSOCIATES PO BOX 25466 PERTH WA 6000

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

(

S.E.E. SYSTEMS R & D PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 071 648 309

is a registered company under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Western Australia.

On the twentieth day of November 1995 the company was registered as a **proprietary** company.

On the thirtieth day of April 1997 the company changed its name to S.E.E. CORPORATION PTY LTD

On the nineteenth day of May 1997 the company converted to a **public** company and the name changed to **S.E.E. CORPORATION LTD**

On the thirtieth day of November 1999 the company changed its name to THORLOCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

On the third day of January 2003 the company changed its name to **QR SCIENCES LIMITED**

On the seventeenth day of June 2005 the company converted to a proprietary company and the name changed to QRSCIENCES PTY LTD

The company is limited by shares.

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 017192 FRAME: 0487

The day of commencement of registration is the twentieth day of November 1995.

,

(

(

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this seventh day of July, 2005.

Unean

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 017192 FRAME: 0488

RECORDED: 11/08/2005